I L C O
Cylinders
Sargent
GC
RA-RC
Arrow
AA
1179

The charts shown on these two pages are based on the product
number structure.
How to Order
Example: Standard 1 inch, 5 pin  mortise cylinder,Arrow keyway
with Adams Rite cam, satin chrome finish, keyed alike in pairs.
Ordering Ilco cylinders is easy. Follow the five step process to
order the correct Ilco Cylinder every time.
1 Specify cylinder model number.
2 Specify double letter code for manufacturer’s keyway.
3 Specify code number for cam or tailpiece.
Not required for KIK or Dummy cylinders
4 Specify code number for finish.
5 Specify code letters for keying.
Keying CodesKeying Codes Rim Cylinder Accessories
2 6 DA A 2 K A 2--
Keyway Cam or
Tailpiece*
Finish Keying
2 3 4 5
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
750B-00-10 Standard Mounting Plate
864-03-10 Standard Break-off
Connecting Screw
12-24 x 1 3⁄4"
794-19 Extra Long Break-off Screw
12-24 x 2 3⁄8"
862-00-10 Standard Break-off Tailpiece
1 3⁄4"
862A-00-10 Extra Long Tailpiece 2 3⁄8"
TRIM RINGS DESCRIPTION
861-03-10* Bright Brass 1.28" diameter
recess
861S-03-10 Bright Brass 1.36" diameter
recess
861S-10-10 Satin Bronze 1.36" diameter
recess
861S-26D-10 Satin Chrome 1.36" diameter
recess
861S-46-10 Duracolor 1.36" diameter
recess
750B
864
794-19
862
862A
861S
* For 605 Die cast cylinders.
1 6 57
1
Cylinder
Model Number
I L C O
Cylinders
MA-152 ILCO PGS 207-214  1/16/03  10:30 AM  Page 2
Mortise Accessories
863S
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
863-00-10 Yale Cam
863A-00-10 Adams Rite Cam